Home Energy Solution
Clean power for your home
Whole-Home
Backup Power
Power, Everywhere
Power, Anytime
Choose
Choose A One-stop Solution

SBR128 7.68kw 7.68kw
SBR160 9.6kw 9.6 kw
SBR192 11.52kw 11.52kw
SBR224 13.44kw 13.44kw
SBR256 15kw 15.36 kw
Order list
SH15/25T
SBR256
33
SHT + 2 batteries parallel
Materials Quantities
SHT 1
SBR 2
DC Breaker 1 (Provided by Installer)
Products SH15T SH25T
2×SBR064 6.4kw 6.4kw
2×SBR096 9.6kw 9.6kw
2×SBR128 12.8kw 12.8kw
2×SBR160 15kw 16kw
2×SBR192 15kw 19.2kw
2×SBR224 15kw 22.4kw
2×SBR256 15kw 25kw
Order list
SBR256 SBR256
SH15/25T
DC Breaker(Provided by Installer)